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Cod. Classe 
di Concorso 

Incl. Ris Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio 

A001   1 GRANDI                     VALERIA            154 

A001   2 VIGNATI                    PAOLA              135 

A001   3 PETRALIA                   ANNALISA           121 

A001   4 VECCHIO                    ERMENEGILDA        109,5 

A001   5 D'ANGELO                   MARIA GLORIA       99 

A001   6 VITARELLI                  ELENA              91 

A001   7 MOHAMMED ALI               SINAN              84,5 

A001   8 STRAVALLI                  PINA               83,5 

A001   9 CAIAZZO                    MARCO              82,5 

A001   10 SANTANGELO                 CASTRENZE          81,5 

A001   11 FRANCHI                    ELISABETTA AMELIA  81,5 

A001   12 MINOLI                     CRISTINA           77,5 

A001   13 RUSSO                      ANTONIO            74 

A001   14 ORIGGI                     MARTA              72,5 

A001   15 LIMONE                     EMILIA             66 

A001   16 GUGLIELMELLI               FRANCESCO          63,5 

A001   17 CONSOLI                    CHRISTIAN          61 

A001   18 DI LUCIDO                  LORENZO            61 

A001   19 LO GUASTO                  GIUSEPPINA         60 

A001   20 PALMIERI                   MARCELLO           60 

A001   21 AVELLINO                   MARIA ROSARIA      57,5 

A001   22 DI MIZIO                   PAOLA              56 

A001   23 BALDI                      IVAN               54,1 

A001   24 COSTA                      MICHAEL            52 

A001   25 BARUFFO                    SOFIA              52 

A001   26 SCOTTI                     ALBERTO            50,6 

A001   27 CASTELLO                   CATERINA           50 

A001   28 CELADA                     MILENA             50 

A001   29 VITALE                     ADDOLORATA         48 

A001   30 LAVORGNA                   MARGHERITA         47,5 

A001   31 DJORDJEVIC'                HILDEGARDE         47 

A001   32 CAVALLOTTI                 FABIOLA            44 

A001   33 ROSETO                     AIDA               43 

A001   34 CANDELORO                  MAURIZIO           42 

A001   35 GALLI                      STEFANIA           41,9 

A001   36 LODI  RIZZINI              MICOL  ISABELLA    41 

A001   37 CHIAROTTI                  GINETTA            39 

A001   38 SARDELLA                   RAFFAELE           38 

A001   39 ALABISO                    ANGELO GIOACCHINO  35,5 

A001   40 BLASI                      ALESSANDRO         35,5 

A001   41 PULIZZI                    MARCO ENZO         35 

A001   42 MALATESTA                  ANNAMARIA          34 

A001   43 BARRECA                    ALESSANDRO         33,5 

A001   44 CELARIO                    CRISTINA           33 

A001   45 CATANZARITI                CATERINA           33 

A001   46 TRIMBOLI                   FRANCESCO          33 

A001   47 OCCHIPINTI                 FEDERICA           33 

A001   48 BRUZZESE                   LAURA              33 

A001   49 SPELTA                     CATERINA           33 

A001   50 STABILINI                  MARIO              33 



A001   51 DE LUCA                    ANGELA             32 

A001   52 FUSARI                     ROBERTO ANDREA     30,7 

A001   53 MELLONI                    FEDERICA           30 

A001   54 GRILLO                     MICHELA            29,5 

A001   55 BELLONI                    CHIARA             29 

A001   56 COCCA                      MARIALUISA         28,5 

A001   57 GIAMBRONE                  CINZIA             28 

A001   58 MORABITO                   GIUSEPPE           28 

A001   59 RUGGERI                    GIUSEPPE           27,5 

A001   60 PALAZZO                    SEVERINA           27 

A001   61 DE GIOVANNI                ANNA               26,5 

A001   62 FRANCHI                    ARIANNA            26,5 

A001   63 CASERIO                    ALICE GIOVANNA     26,5 

A001   64 SPAMPINATO                 MANUELA IOLANDA    26 

A001   65 CANCELLIERI                GIUSEPPE           24,5 

A001   66 GUIDACE                    RAFFAELE           24,5 

A001   67 NICOTRA                    SILVANA            24 

A001   68 FERRENTINO                 MAURIZIO           21,5 

A001   69 MORABITO                   DOMENICO           20,5 

A001   70 BEVILACQUA                 ENRICOMARIA        20 

A001   71 GALATI                     RAFFAELLA          19 

A001   72 PELLEGRINI                 CRISTINA           19 

A001   73 SCESA                      SILVIA             18 

A022   1 BONETTI                    FRANCESCA          191,5 

A022   2 TARALLO                    ASSUNTA            155,5 

A022   3 BERTAZZONI                 PAOLO CARLO MARIA  97 

A022   4 ABRATE                     MARCO              82,5 

A022   5 LOMBARDO                   THOMAS             80,5 

A022   6 LOGIUDICE                  ANGELA             70 

A022   7 PALACCHINO                 BARBARA            62,5 

A022   8 MISERICORDIA               MARIA              61 

A022   9 LOMBARDI                   GIORGIA            55,5 

A022   10 DE CRISTOFARO             DARIO              53 

A022   11 MELONI                     GIULIA             52 

A022   12 PACIELLO                   BARBARA            47,5 

A022   13 PURRAZZO                   NOEMI              47 

A022   14 GENOVESE                   DORA               46,5 

A022   15 CAPUTO                     MARIA HELENA       45 

A022   16 COLASANTE                  DANIELA            42,5 

A022   17 CATTIVERA                  DANILA             42 

A022   18 SACCHI                     FRANCESCA          42 

A022   19 DI MARZO                   ANGELICA           42 

A022   20 DISINGRINI                 FABIO              38 

A022   21 PUCCIO                     MARIA TERESA       37 

A022   22 STOICA                     FLORENTINA LIVIA   35 

A022   23 ZAPPONI                    MONICA             34,5 

A022   24 D'ANGELO                   DANIELA            34 

A022   25 DE SIMONE                  ILENIA             34 

A022   26 TANZILLO                   FLORIANA           33,5 

A022   27 VETROMILE                  FRANCESCA          33 

A022   28 CONTI                      LAURA              32 

A022   29 PELULLO                    MICHELA MARTINA    29 

A022   30 FERRARO                    GRAZIELLA          28,5 

A022   31 SCOGNAMIGLIO               SALVATORE GIOVANNI 28,5 

A022   32 LARIA                      MIMMA              25,5 

A022   33 MAFFEI                     FILOMENA           25,5 



A022   34 PALMA                      FEDERICA           25 

A028   1 ROCCO                      MICHELA            169,5 

A028   2 FARAVELLI                  MAURA              132 

A028   3 FERLITO                    MARIA RITA         116,5 

A028   4 SANTINI                    NOEMI              113,5 

A028   5 PASQUALINI                 ANITA  FRANCESCA   107 

A028   6 PICCOLINI                  VALERIA MARIA      94 

A028   7 GALLO                      PAOLO SETTIMIO     89 

A028   8 SCAVONE                    ANGELA             81 

A028   9 MINNITI                    ANTONINO           79,5 

A028   10 CUMBO                      
SALVATORE 
EMANUELE 79 

A028   11 ARENA                      SABRINA            79 

A028   12 ROSCIO                     ELENA              70,5 

A028   13 ORSIDA                     FEDERICA           65,5 

A028   14 CORDINI                    SIMONA CHIARA      59 

A028   15 PRESTINENZI                MONICA             53,5 

A028   16 DE LUIGI BRUSCHI          LORENA             53,5 

A028   17 BERNARDONIMONTINO         ELENA              49 

A028   18 SPENA                      SILVIA             46 

A028   19 CASCHETTO                  MARIACHIARA        45,5 

A028   20 BELLATI                    ADRIANA            45 

A028   21 CAPRARO                    JESSICA            45 

A028   22 MARCHESI                   MASSSIMO           45 

A028   23 TORDINO                    CHIARA             44 

A028   24 PADOVAN                    LAURA STEFANIA     43 

A028   25 BONEZZI                    FABIOLA TECLA      41 

A028   26 LEONARDIS                  ERSILIA            40 

A028   27 BAGATTINI                  CARLO ALBERTO      39 

A028   28 MARCHESE                   GABRIELE           39 

A028   29 DE LUCA                    CONCETTA           34,5 

A028   30 GUZZARDI                   LIA MARIA          33 

A028   31 MANGIERI                   STEFANIA           33 

A028   32 RIZZA                      VINCENZO           33 

A028   33 PAPILLO                    VALENTINA AZZURRA  32 

A028   34 PIZZATA                    ADRIANO SEBASTIANO 30 

A028   35 CORRADO                    ASSUNTA            30 

A028   36 CONCA                      CHIARA             30 

A028   37 COLOMBINI                  MARIACHIARA        29 

A028   38 RIZZARO                    CHRISTIAN          29 

A028   39 RULLO                      ALBERTO            29 

A028   40 ESPOSITO                   FEDERICA           28,5 

A028   41 FINESSO                    NICOLE             25,5 

A028   42 VIOLANTE                   LORENZO            24,5 

A028   43 BENFARI                    MICHELE            24 

A028   44 CORONA                     GIULIA             23,5 

A030   1 BONA                       LORENZA VIRGINIA   248 

A030   2 TACCONI                    SAVERIO            161,88 

A030   3 GALASSO                    ELISABETTA         96,5 

A030   4 LORELLI                    FRANCESCO          88,5 

A030   5 GALASSO                    IRENE              76 

A030   6 COPPONE                    ROBERTA            68 

A030   7 ARLATI                     CHIARA             63 

A030   8 DE FELICE                  FABRIZIO           55,5 

A030   9 RODELLA                    SONIA              54,25 

A030   10 LASZLO                     FRUZSINA REKA      49 



A030   11 SANTARCANGELO             MARIA              46 

A030   12 CERIOTTI                   FLAVIO MARZIO      43,76 

A030   13 MEZZADONNA                 MASSIMILIANO       42 

A030   14 GRASSO                     MARCO              38 

A030   15 COLASANTE                  DANIELA            34,25 

A030   16 DEFONTE                    THOMAS MARIA       33 

A030   17 CICERELLO                  DAVIDE             33 

A030   18 ALFONSI                    ALESSANDRA         32,5 

A030   19 CUCINOTTA                  LETIZIA            30 

A030   20 BASCAPE'                   ELEONORA           29 

A030   21 COCCA                      MARIALUISA         28,5 

A030   22 BARTOLUCCIO                GIUSI              28,5 

A030   23 SORRENTINO                 ETTORE             27 

A030   24 ACQUAFREDDA               ALESSANDRA         26,5 

A030   25 BOSELLI                    ANNA               25,5 

A030   26 VENTURA                    ANNA               25,5 

A030   27 DE CEGLIE                  FRANCESCO PAOLO    23,5 

A030   28 DI SALVO                   GAIA               23,5 

A030   29 TEMPESTA                   VITO               21,75 

A030   30 GRASSO                     ANNA ROSA          18 

A030   31 BONETTI                    VINCENZO           18 

A030   32 SCIACCA                    ROSARIA            18 

A030   33 GILE                       ALFREDO            17 

A030   34 SORIO                      DAVIDE             16,41 

A030   35 ROBINO                     PAOLO              16 

A030   36 FAZZI                      ROMINA             15,5 

A030   37 DANGELO                    ELENA              13 

A030   38 CARAI                      TONINO             12 

A049   1 CECERE                     LOREDANA           216,5 

A049   2 FRANCO                     MARIA CRISTINA     136,5 

A049   3 MARCONI                    ERICA              103,5 

A049   4 VAGHI                      LISAMARIA          78 

A049   5 CIAFFARONI                 ANDREA             56,5 

A049   6 ROSTI                      PATRIZIA LUCIA     46,5 

A049   7 TUFANO                     ENRICO             46 

A049   8 TROPIANO                   ANTONIO            44 

A049   9 MAIORANO                   DANIEL             40,5 

A049   10 TRONCI                     MONICA             39,5 

A049   11 GANDINO                    SIMONE             38 

A049   12 FUGAZZA                    CLARA              37,5 

A049   13 BERNACCHI                  SILVIA             37,5 

A049   14 STORACI                    IVAN GIUSEPPE      33 

A049   15 ROSSI                      STEFANIA           33 

A049   16 FORNERIS                   PAOLO              27,5 

A049   17 MARRO                      FEDERICA           26,5 

A049   18 CAIRATI                    GUIDO              24,5 

A049   19 NINNO                      MARINA             21 

A060   1 VECCHIO                    ERMENEGILDA        189,5 

A060   2 GUGLIELMELLI               FRANCESCO          104,5 

A060   3 LIMONE                     EMILIA             99 

A060   4 LO GUASTO                  GIUSEPPINA         90 

A060   5 SARTORI                    CRISTINA           83,5 

A060   6 TURRINI                    ALESSANDRA         78 

A060   7 BARUFFO                    SOFIA              76 

A060   8 SCOTTI                     ALBERTO            71,6 

A060   9 PIRASTRU                   FRANCESCA          58 



A060   10 MINNITI                    ANTONINO           56,5 

A060   11 BRUNO                      MARIA              55 

A060   12 GALLI                      STEFANIA           54,9 

A060   13 CASTELLO                   CATERINA           54 

A060   14 CONSOLI                    CHRISTIAN          53 

A060   15 SALMERI                    SANTA              48,5 

A060   16 VITALE                     ADDOLORATA         48 

A060   17 ALABISO                    ANGELO GIOACCHINO  47,5 

A060   18 DJORDJEVIC'                HILDEGARDE         46 

A060   19 CAPRARO                    JESSICA            45 

A060   20 AVELLINO                   MARIA ROSARIA      44,5 

A060   21 CAVALLOTTI                 FABIOLA            44 

A060   22 ROSETO                     AIDA               43 

A060   23 PALMIERI                   MARCELLO           43 

A060   24 COSTA                      MICHAEL            42 

A060   25 CHIAROTTI                  GINETTA            40 

A060   26 DE LUCA                    ANGELA             38 

A060   27 LUDOVICO                   SIMONE             37,7 

A060   28 BALDI                      IVAN               37,1 

A060   29 NAIMO                      GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 36 

A060   30 CANDELORO                  MAURIZIO           36 

A060   31 LODI  RIZZINI              MICOL  ISABELLA    35 

A060   32 PULIZZI                    MARCO ENZO         35 

A060   33 GIANCOTTI                  GILDA              34 

A060   34 BARRECA                    ALESSANDRO         33,5 

A060   35 GUZZARDI                   LIA MARIA          33 

A060   36 CATANZARITI                CATERINA           33 

A060   37 TRIMBOLI                   FRANCESCO          33 

A060   38 OCCHIPINTI                 FEDERICA           33 

A060   39 BRUZZESE                   LAURA              33 

A060   40 LA PORTA                   VINCENZO ANTONIO   33 

A060   41 STABILINI                  MARIO              33 

A060   42 CIBELLI                    NATALE             32,5 

A060   43 MELLONI                    FEDERICA           30 

A060   44 PIZZATA                    ADRIANO SEBASTIANO 30 

A060   45 BELLONI                    CHIARA             29 

A060   46 FUSARI                     ROBERTO ANDREA     28,7 

A060   47 GIAMBRONE                  CINZIA             28 

A060   48 MORABITO                   GIUSEPPE           28 

A060   49 BONETTI                    ALESSANDRO         28 

A060   50 TINARO                     GIOVANNI           27,5 

A060   51 RUGGERI                    GIUSEPPE           27,5 

A060   52 CARTELLA                   SILVESTRE          27 

A060   53 PALAZZO                    SEVERINA           27 

A060   54 DE GIOVANNI                ANNA               26,5 

A060   55 FRANCHI                    ARIANNA            26,5 

A060   56 SPAMPINATO                 MANUELA IOLANDA    26 

A060   57 SCHIAVONE                  CLAUDIO            26 

A060   58 BOLOGNONE                  MICHELE            25 

A060   59 DI CICCO                   GABRIELE           25 

A060   60 CANCELLIERI                GIUSEPPE           24,5 

A060   61 NICOTRA                    SILVANA            24 

A060   62 BRUNO                      GIUSEPPE           23,5 

A060   63 BOCCIA                     DONATELLA          23 

A060   64 FERRENTINO                 MAURIZIO           21,5 

A060   65 MORABITO                   DOMENICO           20,5 



A060   66 PENUCCHINI                 ELEONORA           20,5 

A060   67 BERNACCHI                  ELENA              20 

A060   68 BEVILACQUA                 ENRICOMARIA        20 

A060   69 PELLEGRINI                 CRISTINA           19 

A060   70 SCESA                      SILVIA             18 

A060   71 GUGLIELMETTI               ENZO               15,5 

A060   72 BUSCATO                    MASSIMILIANO       14 

AA25   1 BORIOTTI                   ALESSANDRA         98,5 

AA25   2 BRUSCA                     FRANCESCA          96 

AA25   3 STRANGIS                   CATERINA           79,5 

AA25   4 LEGATO                     ANTONELLA          51,5 

AA25   5 SICIGNANO                  ROSA               47,5 

AA25   6 CALORO                     DONATO ROSARIO     42 

AA25   7 BETTA                      PAOLA GIOVANNA     37 

AA25   8 BRESCIA                    GIULIA             28 

AA25   9 ANDRETTO                   ANNA               25 

AA25   10 LARIA                      MIMMA              24,5 

AB25   1 TINARI                     MARIAN             128 

AB25   2 COLOMBO                    ANNA ELISA         111,5 

AB25   3 CISLAGHI                   ILARIA             94 

AB25   4 PRUGNOLI                   SILVIA             91 

AB25   5 MAZZEO                     DEBORA             81 

AB25   6 STRANGIS                   CATERINA           79,5 

AB25   7 BRUSCA                     FRANCESCA          78,5 

AB25   8 SERINELLI                  FRANCESCA          73 

AB25   9 RINALDI                    FABIO              62,5 

AB25   10 MANZO                      ROSSELLA           56,5 

AB25   11 DEL VECCHIO                ANNA MARIA         56,5 

AB25   12 SPINIELLO                  DORA               56 

AB25   13 CALORO                     DONATO ROSARIO     54 

AB25   14 SICIGNANO                  ROSA               52,5 

AB25   15 KALANTARI                  SONIA              45,5 

AB25   16 BETTA                      PAOLA GIOVANNA     43 

AB25   17 BADIN                      FABIO              42 

AB25   18 REZZANI                    VIRGINIA           39 

AB25   19 GARDIOLO                   MARTINA            33 

AB25   20 BRESCIA                    GIULIA             28 

AB25   21 CHIERICO                   CHIARA             28 

AB25   22 ROMEO TRIPEPI              ELEONORA           27,5 

AB25   23 SCOLARI                    ANNAMARIA          25,5 

AB25   24 ANDRETTO                   ANNA               25 

AB25   25 LARIA                      MIMMA              24,5 

AB25   26 PALLAVIDINO                LUCA               24,5 

AB25   27 ESPOSITO                   MARILENA           18 

AC25   1 RINALDI                    FABIO              104,5 

AC25   2 PRUGNOLI                   SILVIA             79 

AC25   3 KALANTARI                  SONIA              45,5 

AC25   4 SPINIELLO                  DORA               45 

AC25   5 DEL VECCHIO                ANNA MARIA         44 

AC25   6 MANZO                      ROSSELLA           42,5 

AC25   7 BRESCIA                    GIULIA             28 

AC25   8 CHIERICO                   CHIARA             28 

AC25   9 ROMEO TRIPEPI              ELEONORA           27,5 

AC25   10 PALLAVIDINO                LUCA               24,5 

AD00   1 SERINELLI                  FRANCESCA          73 

AD00   2 TINARI                     MARIAN             128 



AD00   1 SERINELLI                  FRANCESCA          73 

AD00   2 TINARI                     MARIAN             128 

AD00   1 SERINELLI                  FRANCESCA          73 

AD00   2 TINARI                     MARIAN             128 

AD25   1 RIZZO                      ANNA MARIA         133 

AD25   2 SERINELLI                  ROBERTA            45 

AD25   3 ESPOSITO                   MARILENA           18 

 


